F o r m  a n d  F u n c t i o n  i n  F l o o d l i g h t i n g
�
UF1 UF2 UF3 UF4 UF5
A Truly Universal Flood Light
The UF Series is designed and engineered as an all-inclusive universal
luminaire adaptable to many lighting functions and uses. It differs from
traditional flood-type fixtures because it is offered in five distinct sizes
ranging from the miniature UF1 with electronic ballast to the highly

2-3/8” tenon.
11
Ordering Information
	 Series	 Size	 Mounting	 Wattage	 Source	 Options	 Voltage
	 UF	 1= Mini	 A= Arm (IP65 and UL)	 020= 20w	 	 See	 1= 120v
				    039= 39w	 TE	 Below	 6= 120v, 277v
				    070= 70w			   8= 120v-277v
	 UF	 2= Small	 A= Arm (IP65 and UL)	 050= 50w	 MA 	 See	 1= 120v
				    070= 70w	 NLX 2	 Below	 6= 120v, 277v
				    100= 100w	 LX 3	 	 8= 120v-277v
				    150= 150w	 PMA 3
				    175= 175w 1
	 UF	 3= Medium	 T= Trunnion (IP65 and UL)	 200= 200w	 MA 1	 See	 5= 480v
			   S= Slipfitter (UL)	 250= 250w	 LX 1	 Below	 8= 120v-277v
				    320= 320w	 PMA 2
				    350= 350w
				    400= 400w
	 UF	 4= Large	 T= Trunnion (IP65 and UL)	 150= 150w	 MA 1	 See	 5= 480v
			   S= Slipfitter (UL)	 175= 175w	 LX 2	 Below	 8= 120v-277v
				    200= 200w	 PMA 3
				    250= 250w
				    320= 320w
				    350= 350w
				    400= 400w
	 UF	 5= XLarge	 T= Trunnion (IP65 and UL)	 1000= 1000w	 MA 1	 See	 5= 480v
	 	 	 S= Slipfitter (UL)	 1500= 1500w	 LX 2	 Below	 8= 120v-277v
Code Explanations:
UF=	 Universal Flood
A=	 1/2” Arm (IP65 and UL)
T=	 Trunnion (IP65 and UL)
S=	 2-3/8” Tenon Slipfitter (UL)
TE=	 T4 Electronic Metal Halide
NLX=	 NPF High Pressure Sodium
LX=	 HX-HPF or CWA High Pressure Sodium
MA=	 CWA Metal Halide
PMA=	 HX-HPF PS Metal Halide
Options:
L=	 Lamped
BLANK =	 General Purpose Optics
A=	 Asymmetric Optics (UF1 only)
C=	 Cutoff Optics
	 (not available on UF1)
S=	 Spot (not available for UF3)
PCB=	 Button Photo Control *
TLR=	 Twist Lock Receptacle
	 with Shorting Cap*
TRP=	 Twist Lock Receptacle
	 with Photo Control*
FS=	 Fusing*
* Not available on sizes 1 and 2
1	 MA (175w)
2	 NLX (50w-150w) available in 120v only
3	 LX and PMA (50w-150w)
1	 MA and LX (250w, 400w)
2	 PMA (200w, 250w, 320w, 350w, 400w)
1	 MA (175w, 250w, 400w)
2	 LX (150w, 250w, 400w)
3	 PMA (200w, 250w, 320w, 350w, 400w)
1	 MA (1000w, 1500w)
2	 LX (1000w)
Accessories:
GP_GS*=	 Visor
GP_WG*=	 Wire Guard
GP_VS*=	 Vandal Shield
(GP_VS not available on UF5)
* Replace “underscore” with
   fixture size - Example: UF1GS
SLW10P=	 Wall mount adapter to